RD3, G.LJX on foe official map of said tract on file and of record in foe office of 
the Clerk and Recorder for said parish and state, revised August 4, 1980, to show 
the resubdivision of Lot B to create Lots B-l, C and D to form Lots B-l-AandD- 
1 measuring One Hundred (100) feet front on Greenmoss Drive by a depth of One 
Hundred Fifty-Two (152) feet between equal and parallel lines and being subject 
to a fifteen (15) foot utility servitude across foe rear, all as more folly shown on the 
official recorded map and map revisions; subject to restrictions, servitudes, rights- 
of-way and outstanding mineral rights of record affecting foe property.